SELECTOR GUIDE
LED Driver & LED Module Components
A complete range of solutions for nearly every application
Applications
• Retail
• Exterior
• Industrial
• Office
• Sign
DRIVERS & MODULES
Drivers
1 www.unvlt.com
 Output
P/N Current (mA) Max Power (W) Voltage Input Voltage Control Case Drawing
D530C150UVT-F 530 150 99V-285V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC F
D530C150HVT-F 530 150 99V-285V 347-480 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC F
D700C120UVT-Vx 700 120 60V-172V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC VN, VF
D700C120UVT-VJ 700 120 60V-172V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC VJ
D700C150UVT-F 700 150 75V-214V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC F
D700C150UVT-FJ 700 150 75V-214V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC FJ
D700C150HVT-F 700 150 75V-214V 347-480 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC F
D10CC150UVT-F 1050 150 50V-143V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC F
D10CC150HVT-F 1050 150 50V-143V 347-480 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC F
D14CC150UVT-F 1400 150 38V-107V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC F
D14CC150HVT-F 1400 150 38V-107V 347-480 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC F
 Output
P/N Current (mA) Max Power (W) Voltage Input Voltage Control Case Drawing
D530C150UV10F 530 150 99V-285V 120-277 0-10V, Thermal NTC F
D530C150HV10F 530 150 99V-285V 347-480 0-10V, Thermal NTC F
D700C150UV10F 700 150 75V-214V 120-277 0-10V, Thermal NTC F
D700C150HV10F 700 150 75V-214V 347-480 0-10V, Thermal NTC F
D10CC150UV10F 1050 150 50V-143V 120-277 0-10V, Thermal NTC F
D10CC150HV10F 1050 150 50V-143V 347-480 0-10V, Thermal NTC F
D14CC150UV10F 1400 150 38V-107V 120-277 0-10V, Thermal NTC F
D14CC150HV10F 1400 150 38V-107V 347-480 0-10V, Thermal NTC F
High-Wattage Drivers with Output Tuning
High-Wattage Drivers
– EVERLINE® high wattage drivers for outdoor and high lumen applications feature thermal protection circuits
with a variety of control options.
– Drivers with tuning provide the ability to set the output current at levels lower than its full output rating, while
maintaining the same voltage range. This new tuned level becomes the full light output for dimming control.
High-Wattage Family
Drivers
www.unvlt.com 2
 Output
P/N Current (mA) Max Power (W) Voltage Input Voltage Control Case Drawing
D700C30UNVTW-C 700 30
15V to 44V @ 0.700A
15V to 56V @ 0.530A
120-277 Tuning, 0-10V C
D700C30347TW-C 700 30
15V to 44V @ 0.700A
15V to 56V @ 0.530A
347 Tuning, 0-10V C
D10CC30UNVTW-C 1050 30
15V to 30V @ 1.050A
15V to 56V @ 0.530A
120-277 Tuning, 0-10V C
D10CC30347TW-C 1050 30
15V to 30V @ 1.050A
15V to 56V @ 0.530A
347 Tuning, 0-10V C
D10CC55UNVTW-C 1050 55
15V to 53V @ 1.05A
15V to 56V @ 0.98A
120-277 Tuning, 0-10V C
D10CC55347TW-C 1050 55
15V to 53V @ 1.05A
15V to 56V @ 0.98A
347 Tuning, 0-10V C
D15CC55UNVTW-C 1500 55
15V to 37V @ 1.50A
15V to 56V @ 0.98A
120-277 Tuning, 0-10V C
D15CC55347TW-C 1500 55
15V to 37V @ 1.50A
15V to 56V @ 0.98A
347 Tuning, 0-10V C
D21CC80UNVTW-D 2100 80
17V to 38V @ 2.1A
17V to 56V @ 1.4A
120-277 Tuning, 0-10V D
D21CC80347TW-D 2100 80
17V to 38V @ 2.1A
17V to 56V @ 1.4A
347 Tuning, 0-10V D
Class 2 Linear Drivers with Constant Power Output Tuning
 Output
P/N Current (mA) Max Power (W) Voltage Input Voltage Control Case Drawing
D700C30UNVTZ-C 700 30 15V to 44V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V C
D700C30347TZ-C 700 30 15V to 44V 347 Tuning, 0-10V C
D10CC30UNVTZ-C 1050 30 15V to 30V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V C
D10CC30347TZ-C 1050 30 15V to 30V 347 Tuning, 0-10V C
D10CC55UNVTZ-C 1050 55 15V to 53V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V C
D10CC55347TZ-C 1050 55 15V to 53V 347 Tuning, 0-10V C
D15CC55UNVTZ-C 1500 55 15V to 37V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V C
D15CC55347TZ-C 1500 55 15V to 37V 347 Tuning, 0-10V C
D21CC80UNVTZ-D 2100 80 17V to 38V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V D
D21CC80347TZ-D 2100 80 17V to 38V 347 Tuning, 0-10V D
D23CC90UNVT-F 2300 90 18V to 40V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V F
D23CC90HRVT-F 2300 90 18V to 40V 347-480 Tuning, 0-10V F
Class 2 Linear Drivers with Output Tuning
–  EVERLINE® tunable linear drivers are ideal for general lighting application with a variety of module styles
    and configurations.
–  Drivers with tuning provide the ability to set the output current at levels lower than its full output rating, while
    maintaining the same voltage range.  This new tuned level becomes the full light output for dimming control.
– Constant Power tuning provides the capability to increase the available output voltage when tuning to maintain
   a constant output power, providing application flexibility with a wide range of LED modules.
3 www.unvlt.com
 Output
P/N Current (mA) Max Power (W) Voltage Input Voltage Control Case Drawing
D700C30UNVTW-L (& LS) 700 30
15V to 44V @ 0.700A
15V to 56V @ 0.530A
120-277 Tuning, 0-10V L / LS
D700C30347TW-K (& KS) 700 30
15V to 44V @ 0.700A
15V to 56V @ 0.530A
347 Tuning, 0-10V K / KS
D10CC30UNVTW-L (& LS) 1050 30
15V to 30V @ 1.050A
15V to 56V @ 0.530A
120-277 Tuning, 0-10V L / LS
D10CC30347TW-K (& KS) 1050 30
15V to 30V @ 1.050A
15V to 56V @ 0.530A
347 Tuning, 0-10V K / KS
D10CC55UNVTW-L (& LS) 1050 55
15V to 53V @ 1.05A
15V to 56V @ 0.98A
120-277 Tuning, 0-10V L / LS
D10CC55347TW-K (& KS) 1050 55
15V to 53V @ 1.05A
15V to 56V @ 0.98A
347 Tuning, 0-10V K / KS
D15CC55UNVTW-L (& LS) 1500 55
15V to 37V @ 1.50A
15V to 56V @ 0.98A
120-277 Tuning, 0-10V L / LS
D15CC55347TW-K (& KS) 1500 55
15V to 37V @ 1.50A
15V to 56V @ 0.98A
347 Tuning, 0-10V K / KS
Class 2 Compact Drivers with Constant Power Output Tuning
– EVERLINE® Compact drivers feature multi-lead exit configurations making them ideal for track and downlight
applications. Their small size also makes them ideal for specialty fixture applications.
– Constant Power tuning provides the capability to increase the available output voltage when tuning to maintain
a constant output power, providing application flexibility with a wide range of LED modules.
Drivers
– EVERLINE® drivers with DALI Dimming are designed for use with DALI compatible controls.
– DALI dimming allows for drivers to be individually addressed to maximize control flexibility.
– DALI drivers are tunable, allowing for the maximum output current to be set and fixture performance to be
optimized.
Drivers
4
 Output Input
P/N Current (mA) Max Power (W) Voltage Input Voltage Control Case Drawing
D700C30UNVD-C 700 30 15V to 44V 120-277 DALI C
D10CC30UNVD-C 1050 30 15V to 30V 120-277 DALI C
D10CC55UNVD-C 1050 55 15V to 53V 120-277 DALI C
D10CC55UNVD-K 1050 55 15V to 53V 120-277 DALI K
D10CC55UNVD-KS 1050 55 15V to 53V 120-277 DALI KS
D15CC55UNVD-C 1500 55 15V to 37V 120-277 DALI C
D15CC55UNVD-K 1500 55 15V to 37V 120-277 DALI K
D15CC55UNVD-KS 1500 55 15V to 37V 120-277 DALI KS
D21CC80UNVD-D 2100 80 17V to 38V 120-277 DALI D
D10CC55347D-C 1050 55 15V to 53V 347 DALI C
D10CC55347D-K 1500 55 15V to 37V 347 DALI K
D10CC55347D-KS 1500 55 15V to 37V 347 DALI KS
D15CC55347D-C 1500 55 15V to 37V 347 DALI C
D15CC55347D-K 1500 55 15V to 37V 347 DALI K
D15CC55347D-KS 1500 55 15V to 37V 347 DALI KS
D21CC80347D-D 2100 80 17V to 38V 347 DALI D
Class 2 Linear Drivers with DALI Dimming
Drivers
 Output
P/N Voltage Max Power (W) Current (A) Input Voltage Control / Notes Case Drawing
D12V20UNV-JL 12 20 1.7 120-277 Fixed Output JL
D12V60UNV-A 12 60 5 120-277  Fixed Output A
L12V60UNV-Q 12 60 5 120-277  Fixed Output / IP67 Q
D24V100UNV-A 24 96 4 120-277  Fixed Output A
L24V100UNV-Q 24 96 4 120-277  Fixed Output / IP67 Q
Constant Voltage Drivers
– EVERLINE® constant voltage drivers are ideal for your general lighting and sign illumination applications.
 Output
P/N Current (mA) Max Power (W) Voltage Input Voltage Control Case Drawing
D10CC50UNV-MS 1050 50 29-48V 120-277 Fixed Output MS
D10CC50UNVA-MS 1050 50 29-48V 120-277 0-10V Dimming MS
D10CC50UNVA-MSF 1050 50 29-48V 120-277 0-10V Dimming MSF
D10CC60UNV-VJ 1050 60 20-57V 120-277 Fixed Output VJ
D10CC60UNV-Vx 1050 60 20-57V 120-277 Fixed Output VN,VF
D10CC60UNVA-VJ 1050 60 20-57V 120-277 0-10V Dimming VJ
D10CC60UNVA-Vx 1050 60 20-57V 120-277 0-10V Dimming VN,VF
D24VA100UNV-A 4150 96 15-23V 120-277 Fixed Output A
D24VA100UNV-A 4150 96 15-23V 120-277 0-10V Dimming A
 Output
P/N Current (mA) Max Power (W) Voltage Input Voltage Control Case Drawing
D350C15UNVA-JF 350 15 12V-42V 120-277 0-10V JF
D700C20UNV-J 700 20 14-30V 120-277 Fixed Output J
D700C20UNVA-MS 700 20 14-30V 120-277 0-10V Dimming MS
D700C20UNVA-MSF 700 20 14-30V 120-277 0-10V Dimming MSF
D700C30UNV-J 700 30 28-44V 120-277 Fixed Output J
D700C30UNVA-MS 700 30 28-44V 120-277 0-10V Dimming MS
D700C30UNVA-MSF 700 30 28-44V 120-277 0-10V Dimming MSF
D10CC20UNV-J 1050 20 8-19V 120-277 Fixed Output J
D10CC20UNVA-MS 1050 20 8-19V 120-277 0-10V Dimming MS
D10CC20UNVA-MSF 1050 20 8-19V 120-277 0-10V Dimming MSF
D10CC42UNVS-A 1050 42 14-40 120-277 Bi-Level Switching A
D10CC42UNVA-A 1050 42 14-40 120-277 0-10V, Bi-Level Switching A
Mid-Wattage Class 2 Constant Current Drivers (≥50W)
Low-Wattage Class 2 Constant Current Drivers (<50W)
– EVERLINE® low-wattage drivers are designed with form factor and control options to meet your linear, track,
and downlight needs.